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中国足球协会甲级联赛委员会
CL24 2004中国足球协会甲级队联赛记录表

	轮次
	10月6日
	值班人员
	郎效农、马成全、朱琪林

	场序
	主队
	－
	客队
	比分
	进球
	黄牌
	红牌
	观众数

(万)
	电视
	比赛监督

	185
	长春亚泰
	－
	江苏舜天
	0：0
	0
	1
	0
	0.8
	录像
	张继成

	186
	陕西国力
	－
	河南建业

红丝带
	2：0
	2
	3
	0
	0.35
	无
	卢  申

	187
	湖南湘军
	－
	广州

日之泉
	0：2
	2
	2
	0
	3.0
	湖南电视台
	尹进波

	188
	大连长波
	－
	珠海中邦
	0：0
	0
	2
	0
	0.2
	无
	范广会

	189
	东莞东城
	－
	成都五牛
	2：1
	3
	5
	0
	0.3
	广东体育台
	王之海

	190
	青岛

海利丰
	－
	厦门蓝狮
	1：1
	2
	4
	0
	0.3
	无
	张建勋

	191
	南京

华门有有
	－
	西安
安馨园
	1：1
	2
	2
	2
	0.5
	无
	马  琨

	192
	深圳科健
	－
	浙江

巴贝绿城
	1：2
	3
	4
	0
	0.08
	广东卫视台
	孔建华

	合    计
	***
	14
	23
	2
	5.53
	***
	***

	平    均
	***
	1.75
	2.88
	0.25
	0.69
	***
	***
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